DRINKS MENU




DRAUGHT

ORA 3.5% UsA
Mahou 5.1% spain
Corona 4.5% Mexico
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 4.0% sweden
Beavertown Neck 0il 5.0% England

Camden Pale Ale 4.0% England

BOTTLED

Kopparberg Apple £5.20
Kopparberg Flavors £5.50
Stella £4.90
Stella 0.0% £4.50
Peroni GF £5.00
Birra Moretti £4.90
Desperados £4.90

Newcastle Brown Ale £5.70




VODKA

Absolut

Absolut Flavors
Raspberri, Citron, Vanilla or Hunni

AU Vodka
AU Vodka Flavors

Pineapple, Watermelon or Blue Raspberry

Stolli Salted Caramel
Kettle One
Grey Goose

GIN

Beefeater Dry

Beefeater Flavors
Pink Strawberry or Blood Orange

Malfy Flavors
Monkey 47
Plymouth Gin

Whitley Neill Flavors
Rhubarb and ginger, Raspberry or Parma Violet

Gordons
Gordons 0.0%

25ml

£4.25
£4.75

£5.50
£5.50

£4.80
£4.50
£6.00

25ml

£4.25
£5.00

£5.40
£6.75
£5.25
£4.60

£4.75
£3.75

50ml

£6.25
£6.90

£7.65
£7.65

£7.00
£6.75
£11.00

50ml

£6.25
£6.50

£7.25
£8.80
£7.50
£7.25

£6.50
£5.75




RUM

25ml 50ml
Bumbu Original £6.75 £11.50
Malibu £4.75 £6.50
Havana Club 3yr £4.25 £6.25
Havana Club 7yr £5.00 £7.25
Havana Club Especial £4.75 £6.25
Havana Club Spiced £4.50 £6.50
Kraken £5.00 £7.50
0ld J Pineapple £4.50 £7.30
old J Cherry £4.50 £7.30

WHISKEY & COGNAC

25ml 50ml
Jack Daniels £4.50 £6.60
A Horse with No Name £6.50 £11.50
Jameson £4.25 £6.25
Jameson Black Barrel £6.75 £11.00
Jameson Orange £5.75 £9.50
Chivas Regal 12yr £6.00 £8.50

Martell VS £6.00 £8.75




TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Olmeca Blanco
Olmeca Altos Plata
Olmeca Reposado
Del Maguey Vida

BACK BAR

Italicus

Lillet Blanc

Lillet Rose

Malibu Strawberry
Kahlua

Baileys

Midori

Chambord
Disaronno

Aperol

Campari
Drambuie
Southern Comfort
Kwai Feh

25ml

£4.25
£6.00
£4.60
£7.00

25ml

£4.50
£4.20
£4.20
£4.50
£4.50

£4.50
£4.50
£4.95
£4.50
£4.60
£4.50
£4.75
£4.50

50ml

£6.25

£9.25

£7.50
£11.00

50ml

£7.75
£7.50
£7.50
£7.75
£7.75
£6.60
£6.20
£6.75
£6.80
£6.20
£6.00
£7.80
£6.75
£6.50




COCGCKTAILS

»#%< CLASSIC L

CLASSIC COCKTAIL DEALS
2 FOR £12 ALL DAY EVERYDAY

Pornstar Martini

Mojito

Choose from: Strawberry, Raspberry, Mango or Coconut
Margarita

Espresso Martini

French Martini

Daiquiri
Choose from: Strawberry, Raspberry, Mango or Coconut

Sour
Choose from: Amaretto, Whiskey or Midori

Sex on the Beach

Tom Collins
Choose from: Strawberry, Raspberry, Mango or Coconut

Aperol Spritz
Mimosa

Moscow Mule

£9.50
£9.50

£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.00

£9.50

£9.00
£9.00

£9.00
£8.00
£9.50




COCGCKTAILS

»#3 PREMIUM CLASSIC &

PREMIUM CLASSIC COCKTAIL DEALS
2 FOR £15 ALL DAY EVERYDAY

Bloody Mary £10.00
Tell server how spicy you like it

Pina Colada £10.00
Long Island Iced Tea £11.00
0ld Fashioned £10.00
Negroni £10.00
Vesper Martini £11.00

Cosmopolitan £10.00




SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Watermelon Margarita
Olmeca Tequila, Aperol, Lime Citrus and watermelon Syrup.
Our lighter representation of a well-known classic, perfect for summer

Hendricks Kick

A refreshing gin spritz, with ginger ale, St Germain and Hendricks
infused with fresh cucumber swirls, spiced with pepper and
garnished with mint

Maple Wood

Bourbon, Drambuie, root beer and bitter. A short whiskey
drink sweetened with vanilla and maple flavours

Elderflower Fizz
Beefeater, Creme De Mure, St Germain, Lemon Citrus
and sugar topped with elderflower tonic

Cherry Monte Negroni

Cherry Rum, Montenegro, Aperol. If you enjoy a Negroni or even
find them too bitter, this lighter cherry rum take on the classic
will leave you wanting more

Honeycomb Espresso Martini
Absolut Hunni, Kahlua, Fresh Espresso and Fresh Honey.
A favourite classic with a twist, leaving you with a caffeine ‘Buzz’

El Durazno Floral
Absolut Vodka, St Germain, Peach liquor, Egg White, Lemon Juice,
Apple & Hibiscus. Fruity and floral, pictures cocktail with elegance

Rhumtini

Cherry Rum, Peach, Lime & Pineapple Juice with a grenadine drizzle.
Simple but tasty, this tropical cocktail, softened by a splash of peach,
is going to be hard to put down.

Pink 75

Malfy Rosa Gin, Prosecco, Lemon, Gomme

£9.90

£9.50

£9.75

£9.75

£9.75

£9.90

£9.75

£9.75

£9.25




SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Berry Bon Bon

Salted Caramel Vodka, Chambord, Lemon Juice & Caramel Syrup is
paired with raspberries to produce a sweet and punchy combination.
Tiki Bowtie

Pineapple Rum, Havana Club Especial, Disaronno & Cointreau is
shaken with fresh lime and a hint of pineapple syrup.

This signature Ora favourite has encapsulated Tynemouth!

Ora’s Rhubarb & Custard

Rhubarb Gin, Absolut Vanilla, Lemon, Sugar & Egg White
served with a splash of Grenadine. This shaken cocktail is
mixed to have a lovely foam on top and to be Ora’s version
of a ‘Rhubarb & Custard’ sweet.

Midori’s Love
Midori, Kwai Feh, Coconut, Pineapple Juice & Lemon.
An Ora Signature Classic with Hawaiian vibes

Lemon Lemongrass

Midori, Cointreau, Ginger & Lemongrass Tea Syrup, Lemon Citrus,
Apple and a Lemonade Top. Crowd favourite Midori is given a
citrus and ginger kick in this tall, juicy cocktail.

El Citrico

Olmeca, Italicus, Pineapple Syrup, Grapefruit, Bitters and Juice.
This Citric cocktail is shaken up with pineapple and gives the
best alternative to a Margarita.

Ora’s Signature Muay Thai

Havana Club 3yr, Havana Club Especial, Lime Juice, Orgeat
Almond Syrup, Fresh Pineapple & Orange Juice. Shaken with

a grenadine drizzle, this tropical rum cocktail gives a Firey kick.

The Ruby Robin

Disaronno, Chambord, Cranberry Juice, Lemon Juice, Sugar

Passion Berry Martini
Absolut Raspberry, Strawberry Malibu, Fresh Lime Juice,
Fresh Passionfruit Puree, Apple Juice

£9.75

£9.90

£9.90

£9.90

£9.75

£9.50

£9.50

£9.25

£9.75




COCGCKTAILS

S JUGS e

COCKTAIL JUG DEALS
2 FOR £40 ALL DAY EVERYDAY
Sangria £25.00
Red or White
Aperol Spritz £24.00
Mojito £26.00

Add a flavour: Strawberry, Raspberry,
Mango, Blueberry or Peach +£3.00

—— ==« PREMIUM JUGS & ———
Hendpricks Kick Jug £30.00

A refreshing gin spritz, with ginger ale, St Germain and
Hendricks infused with fresh cucumber swirls, spiced
with pepper and garnished with mint

Sangria Prosecco £28.00
A Spanish classic with a slight twist. Freshly diced fruit,

St Germain & Archers, stirred to infuse the fruity taste,

topped with Prosecco & Lemonade, garnished with a fresh sprig of mint

Watermelon Margarita £30.00
Olmeca Tequila, Aperol, Lime Citrus and watermelon Syrup.
Our lighter representation of a well-known classic, perfect for summer

Blue Carribean Slush £30.00

Malibu, Blue Curacao, Lemon Juice, Coconut Puree and
fresh Apple Juice blended to a slush looking like a Carribean beach.




MOGCKTAILS

Mockjito £5.95

A classic non-alcoholic Mojito,
choose to add a syrup of your choice + £1.00

Berry Boost £5.95
A mixture of forest fruit syrups, fresh cranberry juice & a hint of lime
Virginstar £5.95
An Innocent take on the well-known classic

Longsands £5.95

Orange juice shaken with mango and peach syrups, lemon juice
to balance and topped with a drizzle of grenadine

SOFT DRINKS

Bottled Coke zooml £2.75
Diet, Zero, Original

Fever Tree 200ml £2.70
Tonic, Light Tonic, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Elderflower

San Pellegrino Flavors 330ml £3.50
Schweppes Tomato Juice 200ml £2.90
Fruit Shoot 2zooml £2.60
Orange, Blackcurrant

Fanta £3.80
Appletizer £3.40
J20 £3.20

Apple & Raspberry, Orange & Passionfruit




A

ICED DRINKS

Iced Tea Flavors
Mango, Peach, Lemon, Strawberry, Raspberry

Iced Latte

Iced Americano
Iced Mocha
Add Syrups

Hazelnut, Caramel, Vanilla, Gingerbread

HOT DRINKS

Espresso

Double Espresso
Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Flat White

Cortado

Mocha

Nutcracker

English Breakfast Tea
Specialty Tea

Jasmine, Green Tea, Green & Peach, Lemon Grass, Peppermint

Hot Chocolate

Served with cream & marshmallows

Liqueur Coffee
Irish Whiskey, Amaretto, Baileys, Kahlua. Add Syrup £1.25
Add Syrups

Hazelnut, Caramel, Vanilla, Gingerbread

£3.50

£3.55
£3.20
£3.45
£1.25

£2.00
£3.00
£3.20
£3.55
£3.85
£3.25
£3.30
£3.45
£3.95
£3.00
£3.50

£3.95

£6.95

£1.25

Alternative milks available at 50p extra charge, ask your server for options
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