



DRINKS MENU



DRAUGHT

ORA 3.5% USA

Mahou 5.1% Spain

Corona 4.5% Mexico

Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 4.0% Sweden

Beavertown Neck Oil 5.0% England

Camden Pale Ale 4.0% England

BOTTLED

Kopparberg Apple	£5.20
Kopparberg Flavors	£5.50
Stella	£4.90
Stella 0.0%	£4.50
Peroni GF	£5.00
Birra Moretti	£4.90
Desperados	£4.90
Newcastle Brown Ale	£5.70



VODKA

	25ml	50ml
Absolut	£4.25	£6.25
Absolut Flavors Raspberri, Citron, Vanilla or Hunni	£4.75	£6.90
AU Vodka	£5.50	£7.65
AU Vodka Flavors Pineapple, Watermelon or Blue Raspberry	£5.50	£7.65
Stolli Salted Caramel	£4.80	£7.00
Kettle One	£4.50	£6.75
Grey Goose	£6.00	£11.00

GIN

	25ml	50ml
Beefeater Dry	£4.25	£6.25
Beefeater Flavors Pink Strawberry or Blood Orange	£5.00	£6.50
Malfy Flavors	£5.40	£7.25
Monkey 47	£6.75	£8.80
Plymouth Gin	£5.25	£7.50
Whitley Neill Flavors Rhubarb and ginger, Raspberry or Parma Violet	£4.60	£7.25
Gordons	£4.75	£6.50
Gordons 0.0%	£3.75	£5.75



RUM

	25ml	50ml
Bumbu Original	£6.75	£11.50
Malibu	£4.75	£6.50
Havana Club 3yr	£4.25	£6.25
Havana Club 7yr	£5.00	£7.25
Havana Club Especial	£4.75	£6.25
Havana Club Spiced	£4.50	£6.50
Kraken	£5.00	£7.50
Old J Pineapple	£4.50	£7.30
Old J Cherry	£4.50	£7.30

WHISKEY & COGNAC

	25ml	50ml
Jack Daniels	£4.50	£6.60
A Horse with No Name	£6.50	£11.50
Jameson	£4.25	£6.25
Jameson Black Barrel	£6.75	£11.00
Jameson Orange	£5.75	£9.50
Chivas Regal 12yr	£6.00	£8.50
Martell VS	£6.00	£8.75



TEQUILA & MEZCAL

	25ml	50ml
Olmeca Blanco	£4.25	£6.25
Olmeca Altos Plata	£6.00	£9.25
Olmeca Reposado	£4.60	£7.50
Del Maguey Vida	£7.00	£11.00

BACK BAR

	25ml	50ml
Italicus	£4.50	£7.75
Lillet Blanc	£4.20	£7.50
Lillet Rose	£4.20	£7.50
Malibu Strawberry	£4.50	£7.75
Kahlua	£4.50	£7.75
Baileys		£6.60
Midori	£4.50	£6.20
Chambord	£4.50	£6.75
Disaronno	£4.95	£6.80
Aperol	£4.50	£6.20
Campari	£4.60	£6.00
Drambuie	£4.50	£7.80
Southern Comfort	£4.75	£6.75
Kwai Feh	£4.50	£6.50



COCKTAILS



->>> CLASSIC -----





CLASSIC COCKTAIL DEALS 2 FOR £12 ALL DAY EVERYDAY



Pornstar Martini	£9.50
Mojito Choose from: Strawberry, Raspberry, Mango or Coconut	£9.50
Margarita	£9.50
Espresso Martini	£9.50
French Martini	£9.50
Daiquiri Choose from: Strawberry, Raspberry, Mango or Coconut	£9.00
Sour Choose from: Amaretto, Whiskey or Midori	£9.50
Sex on the Beach	£9.00
Tom Collins Choose from: Strawberry, Raspberry, Mango or Coconut	£9.00
Aperol Spritz	£9.00
Mimosa	£8.00
Moscow Mule	£9.50



COCKTAILS



→ PREMIUM CLASSIC <





PREMIUM CLASSIC COCKTAIL DEALS 2 FOR £15 ALL DAY EVERYDAY



Bloody Mary Tell server how spicy you like it	£10.00
Pina Colada	£10.00
Long Island Iced Tea	£11.00
Old Fashioned	£10.00
Negroni	£10.00
Vesper Martini	£11.00
Cosmopolitan	£10.00



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Watermelon Margarita Olmeca Tequila, Aperol, Lime Citrus and watermelon Syrup. Our lighter representation of a well-known classic, perfect for summer		29.9	00
Hendricks Kick A refreshing gin spritz, with ginger ale, St Germain and Hendricks infused with fresh cucumber swirls, spiced with pepper and garnished with mint	£	E 9. 5	50
Maple Wood Bourbon, Drambuie, root beer and bitter. A short whiskey drink sweetened with vanilla and maple flavours	£	29.7	75
Elderflower Fizz Beefeater, Creme De Mure, St Germain, Lemon Citrus and sugar topped with elderflower tonic	£	29.7	75
Cherry Monte Negroni Cherry Rum, Montenegro, Aperol. If you enjoy a Negroni or even find them too bitter, this lighter cherry rum take on the classic will leave you wanting more	£	29.7	75
Honeycomb Espresso Martini Absolut Hunni, Kahlua, Fresh Espresso and Fresh Honey. A favourite classic with a twist, leaving you with a caffeine 'Buzz'	£	29.9	00
El Durazno Floral Absolut Vodka, St Germain, Peach liquor, Egg White, Lemon Juice, Apple & Hibiscus. Fruity and floral, pictures cocktail with elegance	£	29.7	75
Rhumtini Cherry Rum, Peach, Lime & Pineapple Juice with a grenadine drizzle. Simple but tasty, this tropical cocktail, softened by a splash of peach, is going to be hard to put down.	£	29.7	75
Pink 75 Malfy Rosa Gin, Prosecco, Lemon, Gomme	£	29.2	25



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Berry Bon Bon	£9.75
Salted Caramel Vodka, Chambord, Lemon Juice & Caramel Syrup is	
paired with raspberries to produce a sweet and punchy combination. Tiki Bowtie	60.00
Pineapple Rum, Havana Club Especial, Disaronno & Cointreau is	£9.90
shaken with fresh lime and a hint of pineapple syrup.	
This signature Ora favourite has encapsulated Tynemouth!	
Ora's Rhubarb & Custard Rhubarb Gin, Absolut Vanilla, Lemon, Sugar & Egg White	£9.90
served with a splash of Grenadine. This shaken cocktail is	
mixed to have a lovely foam on top and to be Ora's version	
of a 'Rhubarb & Custard' sweet.	60.00
Midori's Love Midori, Kwai Feh, Coconut, Pineapple Juice & Lemon.	£9.90
An Ora Signature Classic with Hawaiian vibes	
Lemon Lemongrass	£9.75
Midori, Cointreau, Ginger & Lemongrass Tea Syrup, Lemon Citrus,	
Apple and a Lemonade Top. Crowd favourite Midori is given a citrus and ginger kick in this tall, juicy cocktail.	
El Citrico	£9.50
Olmeca, Italicus, Pineapple Syrup, Grapefruit, Bitters and Juice.	
This Citric cocktail is shaken up with pineapple and gives the best alternative to a Margarita.	
Ora's Signature Muay Thai	£9.50
Havana Club 3yr, Havana Club Especial, Lime Juice, Orgeat	27.30
Almond Syrup, Fresh Pineapple & Orange Juice. Shaken with	
a grenadine drizzle, this tropical rum cocktail gives a Firey kick.	CO 25
The Ruby Robin Disaronno, Chambord, Cranberry Juice, Lemon Juice, Sugar	£9.25
Passion Berry Martini	£9.75
Absolut Raspberry, Strawberry Malibu, Fresh Lime Juice,	
Fresh Passionfruit Puree, Apple Juice	



COCKTAILS



->>> JUGS ->----





COCKTAIL JUG DEALS





£25.00

£24.00

Sangria Red or White

Aperol Spritz

£26.00 Mojito

Add a flavour: Strawberry, Raspberry, Mango, Blueberry or Peach +£3.00



->>> PREMIUM JUGS ->----



Hendricks Kick Jug

A refreshing gin spritz, with ginger ale, St Germain and Hendricks infused with fresh cucumber swirls, spiced with pepper and garnished with mint

Sangria Prosecco

£28.00

£30.00

A Spanish classic with a slight twist. Freshly diced fruit, St Germain & Archers, stirred to infuse the fruity taste, topped with Prosecco & Lemonade, garnished with a fresh sprig of mint

Watermelon Margarita

£30.00

Olmeca Tequila, Aperol, Lime Citrus and watermelon Syrup. Our lighter representation of a well-known classic, perfect for summer

Blue Carribean Slush

£30.00

Malibu, Blue Curacao, Lemon Juice, Coconut Puree and fresh Apple Juice blended to a slush looking like a Carribean beach.



MOCKTAILS

Mockjito A classic non-alcoholic Mojito, choose to add a syrup of your choice + £1.00	£5.95
Berry Boost A mixture of forest fruit syrups, fresh cranberry juice & a hint of li	£5.95 ime
Virginstar An Innocent take on the well-known classic	£5.95
Longsands Orange juice shaken with mango and peach syrups, lemon juice to balance and topped with a drizzle of grenadine	£5.95

SOFT DRINKS

Bottled Coke 200ml Diet, Zero, Original	£2.75
Fever Tree 200ml Tonic, Light Tonic, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Elderflower	£2.70
San Pellegrino Flavors 330ml	£3.50
Schweppes Tomato Juice 200ml	£2.90
Fruit Shoot 200ml Orange, Blackcurrant	£2.60
Fanta	£3.80
Appletizer	£3.40
J20 Apple & Raspberry, Orange & Passionfruit	£3.20



ICED DRINKS

Iced Tea Flavors Mango, Peach, Lemon, Strawberry, Raspberry	£3.50
Iced Latte	£3.55
Iced Americano	£3.20
Iced Mocha	£3.45
Add Syrups	£1.25
Hazelnut, Caramel, Vanilla, Gingerbread	

HOT DRINKS

Espresso	£2.00
Double Espresso	£3.00
Americano	£3.20
Latte	£3.55
Cappuccino	£3.85
Flat White	£3.25
Cortado	£3.30
Mocha	£3.45
Nutcracker	£3.95
English Breakfast Tea	£3.00
Specialty Tea	£3.50
Jasmine, Green Tea, Green & Peach, Lemon Grass, Peppermint	
Hot Chocolate	£3.95
Served with cream & marshmallows	
Liqueur Coffee	£6.95
Irish Whiskey, Amaretto, Baileys, Kahlua. Add Syrup £1.25	
Add Syrups	£1.25
Hazelnut, Caramel, Vanilla, Gingerbread	

Alternative milks available at 50p extra charge, ask your server for options